
Forest Cup - Schootshei
Maaseik 23.10.2022

Omega

Jean-Pierre KELLENS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 4070m
Tijd : 0:54:50 (13'28"/km)

10/17 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:39:50
2. Wim HOEKX 0:40:41
3. Servais HICK 0:46:44

1. 121 00:05:58 510m 11'42"/km
2. 139 00:10:05 00:16:03 572m 17'38"/km
3. 146 00:06:31 00:22:34 629m 10'22"/km
4. 147 00:02:57 00:25:31 223m 13'14"/km
5. 157 00:08:25 00:33:56 384m 21'55"/km
6. 158 00:02:23 00:36:19 108m 22'04"/km
7. 164 00:05:14 00:41:33 301m 17'23"/km
8. 162 00:07:02 00:48:35 649m 10'50"/km
9. 119 00:04:35 00:53:10 447m 10'15"/km

10. 999 00:01:40 00:54:50 248m 6'43"/km
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